Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report June 2021

Group Contributions

112 Big Book

20 Mile Stand Group 111247
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Bird Watcher Group

Came to and Believe AM

Common Solutions

Corny Virus Group

Downtown Noon Discussion Group
East 3

Geraldine McDougall

Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227
Harrison High Noon

Holy Family 12 Step

Loveland Big Book

More About Alcoholism

Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt. Washington Open Lead

Oak Hills 12&12

Over The Hump Day Noon Quickie
Queen City Group

87.40
195.00
60.00
106.00
286.09
365.73
165.60
20.00
100.00
20.00
50.00
15.00
60.00
180.00
60.00
200.00
300.00
105.00
150.00
222.60

Remington Near Group

Ridge Group

Saturday Early Bird

Saturday Morning Women's Group
Sunday Night Fairfield

The Elevator's Broken Group

We Care Group

Group Contributions
Correctional Literature

164 Reasons

Correctional Literature Total
Faithful Fivers Total

Gratitude Breakfast Envelopes for Central Office
Gratitude Breakfast Envelopes for Radio Show
Individual Contributions
Memorial Contributions

Radio Contributions

Harrison High Noon

We Care Group

Radio Contributions Total

All Contributions Total

121.00
39.00
328.00
99.60
24.00
138.00
705.90

$ 4,203.92

138.00

138.00
285.50
287.00
221.00
312.61

50.00
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15.00
20.00

$ 35.00
$ 5,533.03



